
PASSENGERS 12 

7. Special Fares for Endeavour Express Train Services 

1. Fares-The following fares will be charged for travel by Endeavour express service, between 
Wellington and Napier and intermediate stations: 
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Wellington 0.80 1.25 1.55 2.30 2.80 3.20 4.10 4.90 5.25 
Porirua 0.50 0.80 1.10 1.85 2.45 2.90 3.80 4.55 4.85 
Paraparaumu 0.35 0.65 1.40 1.95 2.35 3.30 4.10 4.40 
Otaki 0.40 1.10 1.55 2.00 2.95 3.70 4.00 
Levin 0.80 1.20 1.65 2.55 3.40 3.70 
Palmerston North 0.50 0.90 1.85 2.65 2.95 
Woodville 0.45 1.35 2.20 2.50 
Dannevirke 0.95 1.80 2.10 
Waipukurau 0.85 1.15 
Hastings 0.30 

2. Return Journeys-The fare for a return journey will be double the single journey fare. 

3. Availability and Break of Journey-Tickets at the foregoing special fares will have the 
same availability (both as to period of time and break of journey) as ordinary tickets (section 
2). 

4. Children under 4 years of age in the charge of a responsible person travel free; 4 years of 
age and under 15 years of age half the above fares computed to next Sc. 
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